1
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
D3 D4
Energy efficient, rugged structure and made from corrosion-
resistant, copper-free aluminum, Venas D3 D4 Series LED
luminaire provides professional and reliable lighting
solutions in harsh and hazardous environments. They can
be used in locations where moisture, dirt, dust, corrosion

D3e
D4
Ordering Guide
D4 series:
20/25/30/35/40/50/60/70/80W
EX  -   xxxW  XX  Y  Z  D  E  F  G  H  I
6 7 8 9 10 11
7.Diffuser Type
Blank = Flat Glass
CCP = Clear Convex PC (for D4)
FFG = Frosted Flat Glass
FFP = Frosted Convex PC (for D4)
8.Power Cover *
A = Power Cover A (for D3, D4)
B = Power Cover B (for D3, D4)
9.Backup Power Source
(Emergency LED Driver)
Blank = No Backup Power
-EM = Backup Power
10.Light Cover **
B = Light Cover B
      (for D3, D4)
11.Light Housing ***
A = Heatsink A
      (for D3 only)
B = Heatsink B
      (for D3 only)
8.Power Cover *
Power Cover A (for D3, D4)
D3
D4
Power Cover B (for D3, D4)
D3
D4
11.Light Housing **
Heatsink A (for D3 only) Heatsink B (for D3 only)
10.Light Cover **
B = Light Cover B (for D3, D4)
D3
D4
D3e Series:
Note: for D3e series, only Power Cover A is available.
Packing Information
       Model No. NetWeight           Package Dimensions GrossWeight
EX-xxxW D3
EX-xxxW D4
L594xW494xH479mm[L23.39xW19.45xH18.86]
L395xW335xH360mm[L15.55xW13.19xH14.17]
23kg/50.71lbs
9kg/19.84lbs
27kg/59.52lbs
10kg/22.05lbs
4
LED Explosion Proof Light D3 D4 Series
Mounting Methods & Accessories
1.Wall Mount